Sep 25 2024 (02:02) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Surat InterCity Express/12935 - SF - WR
BVI/Borivali to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat)
3h 23m - 230 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 06:35 6 |1 0 45 |4 |WR
2 |ADH |Andheri 06:43 06:45 2m |8 |1 6 57 WR
3 BVI Borivali 06:58 07:00 2m (8 |1 18 |56 |18 |WR
4 |VR Virar 07:28 07:30 2m |3 |1 44 |61 WR
5 BOR |Boisar 08:12 08:14 2m |2 |1 87 |117 [15 |WR
6 |VAPL |Vapi 08:50 08:52 2m |1 |1 157 |78 |27 |WR
7 BL Valsad 09:12 09:15 3m |2 |1 183 |73 |14 |WR
8 BIM Bilimora Junction 09:30 09:32 2m |1 1 201 |70 |10 |WR
9 NVS |Navsari 09:50 09:52 2m |1 |1 222 |50 [12 |WR
10 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) [10:23 3 1 248 |- 49 |WR

Sep 25 2024 (02:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




